20151122 KNZB Challenger Eindhoven

Eindhoven, 22-11-2015

Programmanr. 19
22-11-2015-13:13

Dames, 100m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten VVoorronde

rang

naam

Jeugd 2 en later

NoakwdNpE

LouLou Janssen
Elise Tanis

Sarah Scholten
Chantalle Zijderveld
Jule Franken

Inge Belfor

Inge Maessen

Senioren 1 en ouder

1.
2.
3.
4.
AFGEM
AFGEM

Kim Busch

Elinore de Jong

Esmée Bos

Cleo Keijzer

Melissa van der Heijden
Esmée Rolloos

Paralympisch

1.

Cleo Keijzer

vereniging intijd

RTC - De Columbiaan 1:04.02

RTC - De Schoteijl 1:05.06
PSv 1:08.89
NTC Paralympisch-ZZ&PC 1:13.01vel
AquAmigos 1:17.37
NTC Paralympisch-De Colul:22.12
PSVv 1:31.63
NTC - MNC Dordrecht 59.42
De Fuut 58.68
NTC-PSV 1:01.54
NTC Paralympisch-ZV Hae1:23.87
Van Vliet-Barracuda 1:10.67
Van Vliet-Barracuda 1:29.02

NTC Paralympisch-ZV Hae1:23.87

200100132
200200120
200006196
200000702
200204024
200100578
200303526

199801450
198902072
199600662
199804524
199605226
199800056

199804524

S10

S10

S8

S8

tijd

1:06.28
1:06.56
1:10.19
1:15.61
1:17.16
1:20.00
1:26.05

1:02.56
1:03.03
1:03.79
1:26.94

1:26.94

>>>>>>>

>> > >

RT

+0,77
+0,68
+0,66
+0,69
+0,99
+0,83
+0,88

+0,76
+0,70
+0,67
+0,92

+0,92

605

511

517

517

50m

29.90
30.47
31.77
33.32
34.59
37.05
38.32

28.46
28.41
29.61
40.68

40.68

100m

1:06.28
1:06.56
1:10.19
1:15.61
1:17.16
1:20.00
1:26.05

1:02.56
1:03.03
1:03.79
1:26.94

1:26.94

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40161

Registered to PSV
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